m KTM 450 RALLY REPLICA 2025 <2025><F9399Y8>

EXHAUST SYSTEM
72870
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 76705001000 Noise reduction insert 1.00
2 50233041000 Pair of washers M6 NORDLOCK 1.00
3 0902060083 Oval head screw ISO 7380 M 6X8 1.00
4 0025080306S HH COLLAR SCREW M8X30 TX40 1.00
5 36003014000 LOCK WASHER 8MM 2.00
6 A58005095033 Silencer mounting kit 1.00
7 A58005083000 Muffler 1.00
8 0024060136 HH collar screw M6x13 TX30 4.00
9 A58005088020 Silencer bracket rear 1.00
10 54603048000 RANGE CHANGE METAL NUT M8 1.00
11 A58005088010 Silencer bracket rear 1.00
12 A58005091000 Catalytic converter with flang 1.00
13 A46005016000 Tension spring L=62mm 4.00
14 0025080126 HH collar screw M8x12 TX40 1.00
15 A58005096033 Header pipe mounting set 1.00
16 A58005008000 Pipe rear 1.00
17 79105091000 Catalytic converter 1.00
18 A58005007000 Pipe front 1.00
19 75041090200 LAMBDA SENSOR 1.00




20 A58005007010 Oxygen sensor adapter 1.00
21 0025060166S HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 SL 2.00
22 A58036039000 Engine flange 1.00
23 57305016100 EXHAUST-SPRING SMALL W. RUBBER 4.00




